
 1
 2  3

 4

 5
 6

 7

 8 9
 11

 12

 13

 14

 15

 16

 17

 18

 19

 20

 21

 22

 23

 24

 25

 26

 10

Reception/Accueil 

Christopher’s Restaurant

The Grill
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La Pinta Beach Lounge

Luna’s Snack Shack

Verve Lounge

Bar Azul

The Beacon Bar

Zao Bar

Fitness Center/Salle de fitness

Fitness Palapa

Tennis

Sailing, Windsurfing, Paddleboard/Voile,  Planche à voile, Paddleboard 

Sea Center - Scuba Diving/Centre de plongée sous-marine

Water Skiing (Seasonal)/Ski Nautique (Saisonnier) 

Bocce Ball/Pétanque

Basketball

Soccer/Football

Beach Volleyball 

Diving and Snorkeling Dock

Laundry & Beach Towels/Buanderie & Serviettes de plage Theater/Théâtre 

Theater

Boutique

Infirmary/Infirmerie

Main pool

Club Med Spa by L'Occitane®
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